



# **Sponsorship Opportunities**

### Proceeds benefit the Dennis Carter Student Athlete Scholarship for regional high school students!

Gold<br/>\$2,500Silver<br/>\$1,500Bronze<br/>\$750Title SponsorProminent logo placementLogo placement on

Logo placement on goody bag, banner, program, GLCF website + social media, recognition at event, photo with Dennis Carter

Beverage Cart or Lunch Sponsor \$500

Primary logo

placed of all

materia

Includes 8 players

Name placement on beverage cart or lunch signage, tent card, program, GLCF website + social media, photo with Dennis Carter Par 3 "Closest to Pin" \$250

Name placement on Par 3 signage, program, GLCF website + social media, photo with Dennis Carter Putting Green or Driving Range \$200

Name placement on sign and program



www.lynchburgfoundation.org/golf

Name placement on tee box sign and program

Hole Sponsor \$150

# 



Prominent logo placement on goody bag, banner, program, one tee box sign, GLCF website + social media, recognition at event, team photo with Dennis Carter Includes 4 players



# **Sponsorship Form**



### **Sponsor:**

GOLD-	\$2,500. Includes 8 players/2 foursomes. Recognition: Primary logo placement on all promotional materials and throughout the event. Only one opportunity available at this level! SOLD OUT!
	\$1,500 Prominent logo placement on goody bag, banner, program, one tee box sign, GLCF website + social media, recognition at event, team photo with Dennis Carter + Includes 4 players
BRONZE	\$750 Logo placement on goody bag, banner, program, GLCF website + social media, recognition at event, photo with Dennis Carter
LUNCH OR BEVERAGE CART	\$500 Name placement on beverage cart or lunch signage, tent card, program, GLCF website + social media, photo with Dennis Carter
PAR 3 "CLOSEST TO PIN"	\$250 Name placement on Par 3 signage, program, GLCF website + social media, photo with Dennis Carter
PUTTING GREEN OR DRIVING RANGE	\$200 Name placement on sign and program
HOLE SPONSOR	\$150 Name placement on tee box sign and program

## **Total Sponsorship Amount:**

ne:	Organization:
ress:	City/ST/Zip:
ne:	E-Mail:

### **Payment Information:**

We will fulfill our sponsorship payment online by April 1, 2025.

Please send an invoice to the address address above.

Check enclosed made payable to Greater Lynchburg Community Foundation.



1100 Commerce Street, Lynchburg, VA 24504 434-845-6500 <u>www.lynchburgfoundation.org/golf</u> The GLCF is a 501c3 nonprofit organization.